

DELIVERY ORDER

REF ID: AL18000018043

TO, Date: 29/06/2024 Registration Type - Loan

Dealer / Supplier Name: PREMIER CAR SALES LTD

Address: 9, SHAHNAJAF ROAD

3

226001

Dear Madam,

A Loan facility has been sanctioned to our customer. KHAN ZISHAN MASOOD and pursuant to agreement executed in favour of ICICI Bank Limited, the following amount has been disbursed in your favour: ICICI BANK

Disbursement amount: 1642495

UTR number/Payment Id: 036777334821

The net amount payable by us is arrived at as follows:

(All values are in Rs)

Sanctioned loan amount	Rs.1650000
EMI amount	Rs.34427
Less Processing fees	Rs.7316.0
Less Stamp duty	Rs.189
Less Documentation charges	Rs.NA

Ex-showroom price: Rs.1435900 On-road price: Rs.1733768 **Margin Money Amount:**

Particulars of the vehicle are as follows:

Manufacturer name: HYUNDAI MOTOR INDIA LTD

Model & Sub-model: CRETA & S (O)

Terms & Conditions:

1. Please raise the Invoice(s) in the following manner:

Sold to: . KHAN ZISHAN MASOOD

Under Hypothecation with: ICICI Bank Limited

- 2. You should not deliver the vehicle without collecting the difference between actual invoice and amount payable by
- If the customer cancels the order, the disbursed amount along with the applicable Interest rate should be returned to us. In case of any difference of opinion on any terms/amount mentioned above, please do not deliver the vehicle without clarifying the issues, in writing from the concerned signing authorities.
- 4. Please send the following documents to our office endorsed in favour of ICICI Bank Limited:
 - Photocopy of Registration Certificate (RC)
 - · Copy of dealer invoice bearing dealer's stamp and signature
 - Copy of comprehensive insurance policy

Sincerely,

Team ICICI Bank

This is a computer-generated advice and does not require any signature.